
Health Authority Liaison Contact List 
 

Ashnola at the Crossing Health Authority Liaison Contacts 

Health Authority Liaison Email Phone Fax 

Fraser Health Authority  Shannon Smith  Shannon.Smith@fraserhealth.ca   604-520-0911 x 522770  604-519-8538  

Interior Health Authority  Lauren Phillips  lauren.phillips2@interiorhealth.ca   250-314-2700 x 3096  250-314-2410  

Island Health Authority  Reg Fleming  reg.fleming@viha.ca   250-519-5313 x 34373  250-519-5314  

Northern Health Authority  Destiny Dornbusch  destiny.dornbusch@northernhealth.ca   250-649-7065  250-565-2883  

Vancouver Coastal Health 

Authority  

Samantha 

Brocklebank  

 

Vlad Vasilescu  

samantha.brocklebank@vch.ca   

 

vlad.vasilescu@vch.ca    

604-675-2455 x 22501  

 

604-675-2455 x 22570  

 

604-681-1894  

Provincial Access & Flow 

Coordinator  
 accessandflow@phsa.ca  604-829-8658 Please call 

 

Burnaby Centre for Mental Health & Addiction Health Authority Liaison Contacts 

Health Authority Liaison Email Phone Fax 

Fraser Health Authority  Sukhi Brar sukhvir.brar@fraserhealth.ca  604-613-1811 604-519-8538 

Interior Health Authority  Lauren Phillips  lauren.phillips2@interiorhealth.ca   250-314-2700 x 3096  250-314-2410  

Island Health Authority  
Rachael Murphy-

Boteler  
rachael.murphy-boteler@viha.ca  

250-737-2032 x 44633 

Cell: 250-710-9600 
250-737-2695 

Northern Health Authority  Doug England  doug.england@northernhealth.ca  250-645-6088 250-649-7219 

Vancouver Coastal Health 

Authority  

CAD Team: 

Serina Lai 

Kristen LaGrande  

N/A  
604-875-4111 x 21370 

Gen. Inquiries x 23066 
1-888-857-0371 

Provincial Access & Flow 

Coordinator  

Andrew Liu  

 

Maricel Diguangco 

andrew.liu@phsa.ca  

 

maricel.diguangco@phsa.ca  

604-675-3950 x 69948 

 

604-675-3950 x 69948 

604-675-3955 

 

Heartwood Centre for Women Health Authority Liaison Contacts 

Health Authority Liaison Email Phone Fax 

Fraser Health Authority  Sukhi Brar sukhvir.brar@fraserhealth.ca  604-613-1811 604-519-8538 

Interior Health Authority  Lauren Phillips  lauren.phillips2@interiorhealth.ca   250-314-2700 x 3096  250-314-2410  

Island Health Authority  
Rachael Murphy-

Boteler  
rachael.murphy-boteler@viha.ca  

250-737-2032 x 44633 

Cell: 250-710-9600 
250-737-2695 

Northern Health Authority  Doug England  doug.england@northernhealth.ca  250-645-6088 250-649-7219 

Vancouver Coastal Health 

Authority  
Kristen LaGrande  Kristen.LaGrande@vch.ca  

604-875-4111 x 21370 

Gen. Inquiries x 23066 
1-888-857-0371 

Provincial Access & 

Coordinator  

Salena Wilson swilson2@phsa.ca  604-875-3152  

 

Provincial Substance Use Treatment Program Health Authority Liaison Contacts 

Health Authority Liaison Email Phone Fax 

Fraser Health Authority  Sukhi Brar sukhvir.brar@fraserhealth.ca  604-613-1811 604-519-8538 

Interior Health Authority  Lauren Phillips  lauren.phillips2@interiorhealth.ca   250-314- 2700 x 3096  250-314-2410  

Island Health Authority  
Rachael Murphy-

Boteler  
rachael.murphy-boteler@viha.ca  

250-737-2032 x 44633 

Cell: 250-710-9600 
250-737-2695 

Northern Health Authority  Doug England  doug.england@northernhealth.ca  250-645-6088 250-649-7219 

Vancouver Coastal Health 

Authority  
Andrew Stone  andrew.stone@vch.ca  604-675-2455 x 22563 604-681-1894 

Provincial Access & Flow 

Coordinator  
 accessandflow@phsa.ca  604-829-8658 Please call 

**If you aren’t sure what health authority you are a part of, visit the Government of BC website for a map of all health authorities. 
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